High temperature applications up to 176°F
Heavy industrial manufacturing
Steel and iron mills
Welding shops
Pulp and paper mills
Water and wastewater
Metals and mining
Chemical, oil and gas

ring, slip fitter
BEAM ANGLE: 90° (std), 60°, 90°, 110°, 140° (other
options availble upon request)
RATINGS: IP66 water & dust, IK10 for high impact,
3G vibration resistant
WARRANTY: 5 years
Heavy Duty
Industry
Chemical
Industry
Metal
Treatment
Oil & Gas
Industry
oeo.cominfo@oeo.com 140 Oakwood Road | Lake Zurich, IL 60047800-553-2112
OEO-EDGE-HT-100W 250W HID 100W 14,000 LM 17.2 lbs 12.1 × 14.4 × 9.2 in
OEO-EDGE-HT-150W 400W HID 150W 21,000 LM 20.5 lbs 15.8 × 14.4 × 9.2 in
OEO-EDGE-HT-200W 750W HID 200W 28,000 LM 23.6 lbs 19.5 × 14.4 × 9.2 in
OEO-EDGE-HT-300W 1000W HID 300W 42,000 LM 36.4 lbs 26.9 × 14.4 × 9.2 in
OEO-EDGE-HT-450W 1500W HID 450W 63,000 LM 61.7 lbs 38 × 14.4 × 9.2 in
MODEL REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
OEO-EDGE-HT
100W
150W